Are you in favour of the Regional District of Okanagan-Similkameen adopting 

Sage Mesa Water System Service Establishment Bylaw No. 3075, 2024, to 

provide for water service for a portion of Electoral Area “F”; and Bylaw No. 3076, 

2024, Sage Mesa Loan Authorization Bylaw to authorize the long-term 

borrowing of up to $33,034,000.00 (Thirty-three million, thirty-four thousand 

dollars) for capital upgrades to the Sage Mesa Water System? -CARRIED 

Opposed: Director Bush 

G.2 South Okanagan Conservation Fund (SOCF)-Funding Change Request 

(Weighted Corporate Vote - Majority) 

MOVED and SECONDED 

THAT the Board approve a funding change to the SOCF funded Vaseux Floodplain Re-